U.s.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

ALYESKA CUP

NAT RACE CODE No.

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

SLALOM

U0686
FEBRUARY 20, 2022
ALASKA

WOMEN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Hartman, Brian (USA) COURSE TANAKA HILL
REFEREE Henderson, Jim (Usa) START 243 M
CHIEF OF RACE Langland, Shane (USA) FINISH 100 M
VERTICAL DROP 143 M
HOMOLOG.Nr. 13840/12/20
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER McDonald, Conor (USA) Danza, Jennifer (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Scott, Leah (USA) -A- Scott, Leah (USA)
-B- Woodward, Jason (USA) -B- Woodward, Jason (USA)
-C—- Petrie, Brenna (usa) -C- Petrie, Brenna (Usa)
_D_ _D_
_E_ _E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 49/ (47) 51/ (49)
START TIME 13:55 15:15
WEATHER: OVERCAST SNOW: GROOMED TEMP. S: -1 C F: -2 C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 120.01 e
F=730
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-=-=========—=———————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 10 A6603658 LANTZ, Georgia ASC/04 44.72 46.11 1:30.83 0.00
2 1 A6654682 Kragt, Abigail ASC/05 46.32 48.18 1:34.50 29.50
3 8 A6833426 Murphy, Ava ASC/07 46.98 47.89 1:34.87 32.47
4 30 A6799486 Tostemar, Victoria ASC/08 47.90 47.84 1:35.74 39.46
5 3 A6597661 GRIES, Alyssa ASC/05 47.04 49.05 1:36.09 42.27
6 12 A6597735 HARGIS, Shyan ASC/04 48.35 49.88 1:38.23 59.47
7 4 A6626729 Heinz, Paige ASC/07 48.85 49.68 1:38.53 61.88
8 15 A6802147 Petter, Vida ASC/07 51.04 51.86 1:42.90 97.01
9 14 A6590877 Allard, Madison AVST/06 51.13 51.99 1:43.12 98.77
10 2 A6751657 Austerman, Ava ASC/06 50.19 52.98 1:43.17 99.18
11 7 A6877551 Bergan, Elisabeth ASC/08 51.01 52.38 1:43.39 100.94
12 13 A6752531 Lentfer, Brook ASC/06 50.32 53.40 1:43.72 103.60
13 5 A6783563 Alderson, Elizabeth ASC/06 52.21 52.83 1:45.04 114.21
14 9 A6789418 Johnsen, Eden ASC/06 51.81 53.27 1:45.08 114.53
15 11 A6775360 Langland, Annika ASC/05 52.09 53.42 1:45.51 117.98
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U.S. SKI & SN

OWBOARD

ALYESKA CUP

NAT RACE CODE No.

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

PL BIB NAT
Nr Nr

COMPETITOR
SURNAME+NAME

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

22

6
29
17
18
23
20
21
24

A6796774
A6802754
A6912700
A6856879
A6929005
A7061973
A6923283
A6783976
A6931222

Gimler, Rosemary
Hartman, Taylor
Sundberg, Madaline
Newkirk, Evangeline
MOREHEAD, Sadie
Maynard, Amber
Morehead, Brielle
Guse, Abrianna
Cutchins, Nadia

NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN

DID NOT START 1lst RUN
26 A7076505 Roys,
27 A6915465 Short,

Wayland
Elizabeth

DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN

28 A7070657 Shea, Jenna

DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN

25 A6653330 Parish, Mia

19 A6722921 Allen, Lucy
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
16 A6784175 MILLER, Taryn

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

20-02-22 / ALYESKA RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN

U0686
FEBRUARY 20, 2022
ALASKA
———————— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

TIME POINTS

HART/07 55.51 55.97 1:51.48 165.96
ASC/07 54.92 56.81 1:51.73 167.97
HART/08 56.10 56.13 1:52.23 171.99
ASC/07 57.74 58.61 1:56.35 205.10
ASC/05 59.43 59.43 1:58.86 225.28

ASC/07 1:01.04 1:01.47 2:02.51 254.61

ASC/07 56.19 1:06.97 2:03.16 259.84
ASC/04 1:00.43 1:03.12 2:03.55 262.97
HART/07 1:07.15 1:07.59 2:14.74 352.90
HART/08
ASC/08
HART/08
ASC/07 Gate 49
HART/06 Gate 49
ASC/05
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
Hartman, Brian (USA)
LIST: NLW1522 U0686 SF8 / 2
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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
ALYESKA CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. U0686
ALYESKA SKI CLUB FEBRUARY 20, 2022
ALYESKA RESORT ALASKA
SLALOM WOMEN
NAT PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR NAT BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 10 A6603658 LANTZ, Georgia 103.63 103.63 0.00
2 1 A6654682 Kragt, Abigail 131.22 131.22 29.50
3 8 A6833426 Murphy, Ava 176.86 176.86 32.47
4 30 A6799486 Tostemar, Victoria 999.99
5 3 A6597661 GRIES, Alyssa 137.04 137.04 42.27
6 12 A6597735 HARGIS, Shyan 133.16 133.16 59.47
7 4 RA6626729 Heinz, Paige 200.17
8 15 A6802147 Petter, Vida 248.32
9 14 A6590877 Allard, Madison 228.82
10 2 A6751657 Austerman, Ava 204.21

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 10 A6603658 LANTZ, Georgia 103.63
2 1 A6654682 Kragt, Abigail 131.22
6 12 A6597735 HARGIS, Shyan 133.16
5 3 A6597661 GRIES, Alyssa 137.04
3 8 A6833426 Murphy, Ava 176.86
TOTALS e
(B) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 681.91 -—--——---
(A) NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 681.91 -—-——-—--
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 163.71
CALCULATED PENALTY 681.91 + 681.91 - 163.71 : 10 = 120.011
() (B) (C)
ROUNDED 120.01
PENALTY APPLIED: 120.01
Hartman, Brian (UsAh)
20-02-22 / ALYESKA RESORT LIST: NLW1522 U0686 SF9 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



